
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:04:58pm
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Event 95: Masters Women 3 & 5 Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. 2 Quinn CRAMER (Rockhampton CC) 2:39.908
Half Lap 14.597 (1)

Lap 1 23.779 23.779 (1)
Lap 2 17.983 41.762 (1)
Lap 3 18.740 1:00.503 (1)
Lap 4 19.282 1:19.786 (1)
Lap 5 19.896 1:39.682 (1)
Lap 6 20.029 1:59.711 (1)
Lap 7 20.150 2:19.862 (1)
Lap 8 20.046 2:39.908 (1)

2. 4 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) 2:41.994 +2.086
Half Lap 16.028 16.028 (2)

Lap 1 25.645 25.645 (2)
Lap 2 18.548 44.193 (2)
Lap 3 18.884 1:03.077 (2)
Lap 4 19.324 1:22.402 (2)
Lap 5 19.568 1:41.970 (2)
Lap 6 19.828 2:01.799 (2)
Lap 7 20.023 2:21.822 (2)
Lap 8 20.171 2:41.994 (2)


